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The is developed for TECHTEX Primary Carpet Backing 
artificial grass and Tufted Carpet. The quality of Fabric is 
ensured with the help of Latest automatic machineries and 
standard procedures.  

 
Primary Carpet Backing 
     100% Polypropylene yarn.
     Flat Woven.

Standard primary backing
High-stability backing
Heavy-weight backing

Factory address – Plot no. A-12 & A-13, Indore Special 

Economic zone, Pithampur Phase –II, 454775. 

Email   – ashay@comsyn.com,   marke�ng4@comsyn.com

Contact no.- +1 (202) 679-2454, +91 7565993267.

Standards 

Width : 212-318-385-412-416-418-520 cm (±1 cm)
Roll Length : 1100-1200 lm.
Color : Tan/Tan - Tan/Black - Tan/Brown - Black/Black
Makeup : Cardboard tube Ø 120 mm.
Packing : Polypropylene Sheet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF CARPET BACKING

Type Construc�on / 10 cm We�

 

Weight 
G/m.sq.

WARP WEFT

SF TT0900

SF TT0920

SF TT0950

SF TT0980

SF TT01050

110

110

110

110

110

56

60
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82

Fibrillated

Fibrillated

Fibrillated

Fibrillated

Fibrillated

90

92

95

98
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