

TEChTEX

AN UNIT OF COMMERCIAL SYN BAGS LTD.

TECHTEX CARPET BACKING

The **TECHTEX Primary Carpet Backing** is developed for artificial grass and Tufted Carpet. The quality of Fabric is ensured with the help of Latest automatic machineries and standard procedures.

Primary Carpet Backing 100% Polypropylene yarn. Flat Woven.

Standard primary backing High-stability backing Heavy-weight backing



Туре	Construction / 10 cm		Weft	Weight G/m.sq.
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	****		
SF TT0900	110	56	Fibrillated	90
SF TT0920	110	60	Fibrillated	92
SF TT0950	110	64	Fibrillated	95
SF TT0980	110	71	Fibrillated	98
SF TT01050	110	82	Fibrillated	105

Standards

Width: 212-318-385-412-416-418-520 cm (±1 cm)

Roll Length: 1100-1200 lm.

Color: Tan/Tan - Tan/Black - Tan/Brown - Black/Black

Makeup: Cardboard tube Ø 120 mm. **Packing**: Polypropylene Sheet





